\v/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

PROLINE-PC Cover for Upper Front

Front Covers for the upper top opening are available in mild
steel and stainless steel. Covers are secured with four semi-
flush cover screws. Seamless foam-in-place gasket assures
water-tight and dust-tight seal. Covers include grounding
stud. All mounting hardware is furnished.
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FEATURES

Covers available in mild steel and stainless steel
Covers are secured with four semi-flush cover screws
Seamless foam-in-place gasket

All mounting hardware is furnished



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

PCST106PC

PCST106PCSS

PCST108PC

PCST86PC

PCST86PCSS

PCST96PC

PCST98PC

WARNING

Article Number

98500

32059

98510

98460

32049

98480

98490

Height

78.74in

78.74in

78.74in

62.99in

62.99in

70.87in

70.87in

Table 1/1
Width Depth
23.62in 0.69in
23.62in 0.69in
31.5in 0.69in
23.62in 0.69in
23.62in 0.69in
23.62in 0.69in
31.5in 0.69in

Material

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpcst106pc
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpcst106pcss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpcst108pc
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpcst86pc
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpcst86pcss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpcst96pc
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpcst98pc
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

