

## **PROLINE-PC Cover for Upper Front**



Front Covers for the upper top opening are available in mild steel and stainless steel. Covers are secured with four semiflush cover screws. Seamless foam-in-place gasket assures water-tight and dust-tight seal. Covers include grounding stud. All mounting hardware is furnished.

## **FEATURES**

Covers available in mild steel and stainless steel

Covers are secured with four semi-flush cover screws

Seamless foam-in-place gasket

All mounting hardware is furnished

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
PCST106PC	98500	78.74in	23.62in	0.69in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PCST106PCSS	32059	78.74in	23.62in	0.69in	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed
PCST108PC	98510	78.74in	31.5in	0.69in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PCST86PC	98460	62.99in	23.62in	0.69in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PCST86PCSS	32049	62.99in	23.62in	0.69in	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed
PCST96PC	98480	70.87in	23.62in	0.69in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PCST98PC	98490	70.87in	31.5in	0.69in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE